





F Class World Championships (FCWC) 2026

Monday 10th – Sunday 16th August

International Team Entry Form

Team entries will be accepted from full or affiliate members of ICFRA (whether individually or in regional associations) whose subscriptions are up to date. Please refer to the FCWC Event Notes for full entry criteria, and terms & conditions

International Teams: are formed of a Captain, Vice-Captain, Adjutant, Main Coach / Co-ordinator, 2x Target Coaches, 8x Shooters and 2x Reserves in each Class (FO and FTR). A shooter may take on any team role, thus allowing a team to be formed of 8-16 members

U25 International Teams: are formed of a Captain, Adjutant, Coach, 4x Shooters and a Reserve in each Class (FO and FTR). A shooter may take on any team role, thus allowing a team to be formed of 4-8 members

Country:	Team Captain:			
Team Organiser:	Contact No:			
Email Address:				
How many members of your team do you expect to take part in the Individual World Championships (8-16)*?				

	Registration	✓	Total
F Class World Championship FO Team Registration Fee	£3,000		£
F Class World Championship FTR Team Registration Fee	£3,000		£
F Class World Championship U25 FO Team Registration Fee	£1,500		£
F Class World Championship U25 FTR Team Registration Fee	£1,500		£
Grand Total			£

- 1. *Team Registers, identifying each member's role and their participation in the Individual World Championships, are required no later than **Friday 8th August 2025**
- 2. An initial £3,000 per team registration fee (£1,500 U25) is required to register a team, the remaining balance will be confirmed prior to **Friday 8th August 2025**
- 3. All Team and Individual Championship entry payments are due by 31st December 2025

☐ Online	Enter & Pay online via: online.nra.org.uk/fcwc
□ BACS	Payable to: National Rifle Association Sort Code: 20-97-58 Account No: 80659916
☐ Cheque	Payable to: National Rifle Association ("FCWC 2026" on the reverse)
☐ Card	To pay via card please email form and then call: Shooting Division – (+44) 01483 797777 (ext.160)

DECLARATION:

I agree to the NRA's Terms of Entry, which can be found within the FCWC Event Notes

Signed	Date	